44600133 HANSABASICJET Style - Hand shower set

EAN: 4057304011146

statichansa.com/44600133

e Shower solutions
e Wall mounted

e Chrome

Hand shower, Shower holder, Shower hose (1500 mm), Eco
flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Normal - Even and soft water stream, Refreshing - Strong
water stream, activates and refreshes body, Relaxing - Soft
water stream, pleasant for entire body

3 spray functions

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 16.04.2024
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Technical data

Flow properties

Eco-flow at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size
Material

Regulations

EN standard

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 16.04.2024

9.0 l/min
18.0 l/min
15.0 [/min

max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
61/2

Composite

EN 1112, EN 1113

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

Q (I/min)
Q(is)

»
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44610400 HANSABASICJET ECO - Hand shower

EAN: 4057304005350

static.hansa.com/44610400

e Shower solutions
® Accessories

e Chrome

Eco flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Refreshing - Strong water stream, activates and refreshes
body

1 spray function

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 18.04.2024
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Technical data
Flow properties
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller) 9.0 [/min
600 kPa
. . 6 bar
Technical properties
Hot water supply max. +65°C
500 kPa
Working pressure 0.5-5 bar 5 bar
Connection size G1/2
Material Composite 400 kP
4 bar
Regulations
EN standard EN 1112 300 kPa
3 bar
Approvals and Declarations
ABP P-1X 38426/1S 200kpa
100 kPa
1 bar
| 44610400
Q (Imin) 0 6 12 18 24 30
a(is) o 0.1 0.2 03 0.4 05
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44620500 HANSABASICJET Style - Hand shower

EAN: 4057304011016

static.hansa.com/44620500

e Shower solutions
® Accessories

e Chrome

Eco flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Normal - Even and soft water stream, Refreshing - Strong
water stream, activates and refreshes body, Relaxing - Soft
water stream, pleasant for entire body

3 spray functions

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 18.04.2024
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Technical data

Flow properties

Eco-flow at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size
Material

Regulations

EN standard

Approvals and Declarations

ABP
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9.0 l/min
18.0 l/min
15.0 [/min

max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
61/2
Composite

EN 1112

P-1X29949/1A

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

Q (I/min)
Q(is)

»

44620500
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44630300 HANSABASICJET - Hand shower

EAN: 4057304002441

static.hansa.com/44630300

e Shower solutions
® Accessories

e Chrome

Eco flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Normal - Even and soft water stream, Refreshing - Strong
water stream, activates and refreshes body, Relaxing - Soft
water stream, pleasant for entire body

3 spray functions

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 18.04.2024
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Technical data

Flow properties
Eco-flow at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size

Material
Regulations
EN standard
Noise class
Approvals and Declarations

DvGW
ABP
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9.0 l/min
18.0 l/min

max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
G1/2

Composite

EN 1112
1(150 3822)

DW-6517CT0297
P-1X29949/1A

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

Q (Vmin)
Q (I/s)

/

44630300
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44680133 HANSABASICJET - Hand shower set

EAN: 4057304002533

statichansa.com/44680133

e Shower solutions
e Wall mounted

e Chrome

Hand shower, Shower holder, Shower hose (1500 mm), Eco
flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Normal - Even and soft water stream, Refreshing - Strong
water stream, activates and refreshes body, Relaxing - Soft
water stream, pleasant for entire body

3 spray functions

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 25.04.2024
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Technical data

Flow properties

Eco-flow at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size
Material

Regulations

EN standard
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9.0 l/min
18.0 l/min
15.0 [/min

max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
61/2

Composite

EN 1112, EN 1113

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

Q (Vmin)
Q (I/s)

AECOd A
44680133
0 6 12 18 24 30
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
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84310180 HANSAACTIVEJET Digital - Hand shower, Bluetooth

EAN: 4057304015618

statichansa.com/84310180

Digital hand shower

Designed to help you save water - with little effort.

Save up to 22% in water and energy consumption with our new HANSAACTIVEJET Digital hand shower. By connecting the hand

shower to the Digital Hand Shower App, you can set water consumption goals, receive data on your long-term usage, and to access

tips on saving water.

- Integrated display provides insights on total water and energy consumptions

- Powered by water flow - no batteries required
- Simple to attach - fits to all standard showers

e Shower solutions

® Accessories

e Self-powered, Bluetooth®
e Chrome/Light grey

e Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

Sensitive - Gentle water stream
Light indicated function(s)

Display with real time feedback about the water and energy
consumption

1 spray function

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 16.04.2024
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Flow properties

Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size

Material

Electronic properties

Bluetooth version

Regulations

EU Directives

EN standard

Protection class

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 16.04.2024

13.2l/min
|NNOVATIVE
INTERIOR
max. +65°C
0.5-5 bar
G1/2
Composite
(\ GER'MAN
\ VATION
e
4.x (D054404)

C € Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU , Low Voltage

Directive 2014/35/EU , EMC Directive 2014/30/EU , RoHS
Directive 2011/65/EU

EN 1112, ETSI EN 301489-1V1.9.2, ETSI EN 300 328 v2.2.2, EN
600 kPa

&

reddot winner 2021

DESIGN
AWARD
2021

GERMAN
DESIGN

GOOD
DESIGN

61000-6-1:2007 , EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011+AC:2012, EN 6 bar
60335-1:2012+A11+A13+A1+A14+A2+A15:2021, Part 19.11.4

IPX7
500 kPa

5 bar

400 kPa

4 bar

300 kPa

3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa

1 bar

84310180
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Q(5s) 0
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